Industrial series gas detectors
ING7, INE7, INE7T
MAIN FEATURES
The detectors from the Industrial series are manufactured using the
most modern reflow and SMT construction techniques. They use the
latest generation of microprocessor technology to deliver fast response
and ensure accuracy and reliability.
The sensitive element is connected to an interchangeable device

*  List of refrigerant gases: R32, R410a, R404a, R134a, R1234yf
** Hazard gases list (verify if available): Methanol (methyl alcohol), Pentane, Heptane, Ethyl acetate, Ethylene, Ethanol (Ethyl alcohol), Butane, Exane, iso-Butane
ORDER CODE TABLE
Detectors with pellistor sensitive element in IP55 enclosure
Suitable for polluted environments
42 RL AS-M AS-C LE MB
4-20 mA Relay
For connec-
tion to Inim
addressable
modules
For connection
to SmartLine
conventional
control panels
Direct con-
nection to Inim
loops
For MODBUS
connection
Replacement
sensor
Methane ING700P-42 ING700P-RL ING700P-AS-M ING700P-AS-C ING700P-LE ING700P-MB INRG-700P
Hazard gases ** ING701P-42 ING701P-RL ING701P-AS-M ING701P-AS-C ING701P-LE ING701P-MB INRG-701P
Petrol fumes ING702P-42 ING702P-RL ING702P-AS-M ING702P-AS-C ING702P-LE ING702P-MB INRG-702P
Hydrogen ING704P-42 ING704P-RL ING704P-AS-M ING704P-AS-C ING704P-LE ING704P-MB INRG-704P
LPG ING705P-42 ING705P-RL ING705P-AS-M ING705P-AS-C ING705P-LE ING705P-MB INRG-705P
Propane ING706P-42 ING706P-RL ING706P-AS-M ING706P-AS-C ING706P-LE ING706P-MB INRG-706P
Acetylene ING709P-42 ING709P-RL ING709P-AS-M ING709P-AS-C ING709P-LE ING709P-MB INRG-709P
Detectors with pellistor sensitive element in ATEX enclosure
Suitable for polluted environments
42 RL AS-M AS-C LE MB
4-20 mA Relay